Date
3/30/2024
5/5/2024
5/26/2024
7/4/2024
7/31/2024
8/11/2024
8/12/2024
8/13/2024
8/14/2024
8/15/2024
8/16/2024

Race
The Bear
Fangdango
Growler - Big Bad 40
Firecracker 50
Highlands Ranch - Badlands
Breck Epic Stage 1
Breck Epic Stage 2
Breck Epic Stage 3
Breck Epic Stage 4
Breck Epic Stage 5
Breck Epic Stage 6

Class

Expert
Expert
40-49
Expert
Open

Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert

Finish
9th
6th
3rd
5th
7th

22nd

43rd
46th
38th
33rd
48th

Field Size
25
9
38
23
15
74
70
67
66
67
67

Count



