Date	Race	Class	Finish	Field Size	Count
3/30/2024	The Bear	Expert	9th	25	1
5/5/2024	Fangdango	Expert	6th	9	2
5/26/2024	Growler - Big Bad 40	40-49	3rd	38	3
7/4/2024	Firecracker 50	Expert	5th	23	4
7/31/2024	Highlands Ranch - Badlands	Open	7th	15	5
8/11/2024	Breck Epic Stage 1	Expert	22nd	74	6
8/12/2024	Breck Epic Stage 2	Expert	43rd	70	7
8/13/2024	Breck Epic Stage 3	Expert	46th	67	8
8/14/2024	Breck Epic Stage 4	Expert	38th	66	9
8/15/2024	Breck Epic Stage 5	Expert	33rd	67	10
8/16/2024	Breck Epic Stage 6	Expert	48th	67	11